· George Washington - https://www.whitehouse.gov/1600/presidents/georgewashington
· Crossing the Delaware - http://www.mountvernon.org/george-washington/the-revolutionary-war/the-trenton-princeton-campaign/10-facts-about-washingtons-crossing-of-the-delaware-river/
· Battle of New York - http://www.mountvernon.org/digital-encyclopedia/article/new-york-campaign/
· Battle of Saratoga - http://www.mountvernon.org/digital-encyclopedia/article/battle-of-saratoga/
· British Southern Campaign - http://www.mountvernon.org/digital-encyclopedia/article/southern-strategy/
· Yorktown - http://www.mountvernon.org/digital-encyclopedia/article/yorktown-campaign/
· Lafayette - http://www.mountvernon.org/digital-encyclopedia/article/marquis-de-lafayette/
· Ten Facts About Washington and the Revolutionary War - http://www.mountvernon.org/george-washington/the-revolutionary-war/ten-facts-about-the-revolutionary-war/?gclid=Cj0KEQiAqdLDBRDD-b2sv6-i6MsBEiQAkT3wArBosKy9SXa_e5OMHYc4odp9gE1GpxAmS9IjVNB7-Y8aAnr98P8HAQ
· Washington Presidential Diplomacy - http://www.mountvernon.org/digital-encyclopedia/article/presidential-diplomacy/
· Alexander Hamilton - http://www.pbs.org/wgbh/amex/duel/peopleevents/pande06.html
· John Adams - https://www.whitehouse.gov/1600/presidents/johnadams
· Thomas Jefferson - https://www.whitehouse.gov/1600/presidents/thomasjefferson
· James Madison - https://www.whitehouse.gov/1600/presidents/jamesmadison

· The Constitutional Convention – http://teachingamericanhistory.org/convention/
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Abigail Adams - https://www.whitehouse.gov/1600/first-ladies/abigailadams


